The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street
Wayzata, MN 55391

Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 10/3/2015
Bride Madeline Brimmer
Groom Michael Mullen Alternate Mailing Address? [ ]
Phone Number Mailing Name
Address Mailing Address
City, State, Zip
Barware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Juliska
2375 B&T Glassware DOF Clear $26.00 12 12
2376 B&T Glassware Footed Goblet $35.00 12 12
Books
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Chronicle - Hachette Book Grp
8840 Salad Dressings Cookbook $14.95 1 0
Candles
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Root Candles
3090 Root 7" Timberline $7.50 4 0
Cookware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Le Creuset of America, In
23558  3.5qt Braiser - Marseille $270.00 1 1
8671 3.5gt Oval Wide Oven Marseille $180.00 1 1
Dinnerware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Juliska

28959  Berry & Thread Cov. Butter Dish

2374 Footed Fruit Bowl

Wednesday, January 27, 2016

$68.00 1
$115.00 1
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1446
2587
2586
833
9273
23907
4560
21388
2583
893
18886
9275
20573
9281
843
9279
30553
17111
17112
828
21498
9276
9278
9277
9280
18888
20572
9419
8989
9274
9270
776
832

Small White Serving Bowl

Lg Shallow Baker White Oval
Med. Shallow Baker White Oval
Square Baker White

Le Panier Mug White

White Triple Server 9.5"

Berry & Thread Lg Glass Bowl
B & T Grand Oval Platter
Coupe Pasta Bowl White
White Oval Platter Small

9x13 Baker White

Le Panier Ramekin White
White Sauce Boat Stand

Le Panier 11.5" Platter White
White Oval Platter Medium

Le Panier Berry Bowl White
Berry & Thread Ramekin White
Creamer White

Lidded Sugar White

Salt & Pepper Shaker Pair
Spoon Rest White

Le Panier 9" Serving Bowl

Le Panier 11" Serving Bowl
Le Panier 2.5qt Pitcher

Le Panier Hostess Tray

Berry & Thread Hostess 3pc
White Sauce Boat

Berry & Thread Tea Pot

Berry & Thread App Platter

Le Panier Cereal Bowl White
Le Panier Dessert Plate White
White Round Dinner Plate
Large Rect. Baking Dish White

Small Electrics

SKU # Description

Cuisinart

32606 9 Speed Hand Mixer w/Case
32609 4 Slice Metal Classic Toaster
32499  8cup Food Processor - Chrome
14408 4 Cup Rice Cooker

Flatware

SKU # Description

Juliska

Wednesday, January 27, 2016

$58.00
$68.00
$58.00
$65.00
$30.00
$59.00
$98.00
$165.00
$40.00
$25.00
$78.00
$15.00
$32.00
$75.00
$62.00
$28.00
$15.00
$48.00
$58.00
$62.00
$30.00
$55.00
$75.00
$85.00
$48.00
$150.00
$68.00
$118.00
$98.00
$34.00
$38.00
$40.00
$145.00

Price

$80.00
$70.00
$100.00
$50.00

Price

Wanted

Wanted
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Received
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9426 Le Panier Serve Spoon

9423 Berry & Thread Butter Knife
9425 Berry & Thread Soup Ladle
9424 Berry & Thread 6" Ladle

9422 Berry & Thread Meat Fork
9421 Berry & Thread Pierced Spoon
9427 Le Panier Meat Fork

9267 Le Panier 5pc Set

9420 Berry & Thread Serve Spoon

Frames

SKU # Description
Match, Inc.
1751 Toscana Rectn Frame, Large

2324 Toscana Rect. Frame Md
Mud Pie

8785 Navy Distressed Beach Frame
Mariposa

9038 Linear 4x6 Frame
9048 Classic 4x6 Frame

Gift
SKU # Description

Kalalou

29490 Mini Hurricane Medium
29491 Mini Hurricane Large
7776 Mini Hurricane Small

Lake Trays

11103  Lake Minnetonka Tray
Match, Inc.

2361 Short Candlestick set/2
Marshes, Fields & Hills

7081 20x20 Custom Canvas Pillow
Nachtmann

2758 Bosa Nova Basketweave Sm Vase
Primatives by Kathy

8526 "Sleep with Dogs" Pillow
Reed & Barton Silversmith

13165  Weston 6" Candlestick Pair
Housewares

SKU # Description

Wednesday, January 27, 2016

$32.00
$25.00
$88.00
$49.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$98.00
$32.00

Price

$170.00
$135.00

$52.00

$42.00
$79.00

Price

$51.00
$53.00
$48.50

$220.00

$125.00

$96.00

$35.00

$24.00

$95.00

Price
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Received

Received

Received
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Harold Import Company, In
7375 Duo SS Tongs 12"
Joseph Joseph Inc.

7837 Elevate Wood Spoon Grey
7844 Elevate Wood Slott Spoon Grey
7842 Elevate Wood Turner Grey

Kitchen Supply

26098  Square Brownie Pan

Kyocera

9436 Wide Julienne Slicer - Black
Le Creuset of America, In

7576 Revolution Spatula Spoon Wht
Microplane / Grace

20925 Gourmet Fine Grater Black
20932  Spice Grater - Black
10383 Gourmet Coarse Grater - Black

Mu Kitchen
21664 W affle Microfiber S/2 White
RSVP

14377  Endurance Biscuit Cutter

7143 Ann Marie Brownie Spatula
9414 Skinny Spatula - Blue

9415 Spoonula - Blue

9416 Long Spatula - Blue

3529 Endurance Chef's Duster

6469 Pastry Blender

5026 Spice Set Measuring Spoon
3523 Endurance Nesting Meas. Cups

USA Pan
9359 Muffin/Cupcake 12 Cup
WMF

27677 Profi Plus Butterfly Turner
27691 Profi Plus Soup Ladle

3177 Silicone Ball Whisk 11"

27683  Profi Plus Mini Whisk 8"
27693  Profi Plus Whisk 10"

9148 Profi Plus Slott Serv Spoon 18"
9409 Non-Stick Long Slotted Turner
27692  Profi Plus Vegetable Peeler
9411 Profi Plus Cheese Knife 11"
9412 Profi Plus Grater 10"

9413 Profi Plus Silicone Brush 7.75"

Wednesday, January 27, 2016

$23.00

$11.50
$11.50
$11.50

$29.00

$30.00

$15.00

$20.00
$11.50
$19.50

$14.00

$13.00
$9.00
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$25.50
$9.50
$16.50
$39.00

$29.00

$28.00
$25.50
$25.00
$9.00

$13.00
$19.00
$19.00
$16.00
$31.00
$19.00
$16.00
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9408 Non-Stick Slotted Turner 13"
9147 Profi Plus Serving Spoon 13"

Linens-Textiles

SKU # Description

Bodum

4734 Riviera Napkin Off White
Deborah Rhodes

4435 2-Tone Round Placemat
Mu Kitchen

9418 Mu Mitt Margaret

9417 Mu Margaret Apron

5474 Mu Blue Waffle Microfiber S/2
5471 Mu Blue Waffle Dishcloth S/3

Serving
SKU # Description

Calaisio

2765 Round Chip & Dip

25267  Rect Tray with 2 Glass Dishes
Mariposa

3710 Bellini Small Glass Pitcher
8359 Classic Handled Cheese Board
9062 Classic Round Cheese Board
8352 Classic Service Tray

8354 Classic Wine Plate

9428 Classic Napkin Box

Wood

SKU # Description

Holland Bowl! Mill, Inc.

22257 15" Cherry Wood Bowl
22258 12" Cherry Wood Servers

Gift Cards Welcome

$19.00
$19.00

Price

$16.50

$22.00

$12.50
$23.00
$14.00
$9.00

Price

$78.00
$79.00

$98.00
$198.00
$169.00
$179.00
$32.00
$48.00

Price

$172.00
$25.00

Wanted Received

12 0
12 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

Wanted Received
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Wanted Received

1 1

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired.
Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes: *Root Candles 2-Navy, 2-lvory

*Likes all Calaisio items

Wednesday, January 27, 2016

*Custom Canvas Pillow "M" plus date "10-3-15"
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