The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street Wayzata, MN 55391

Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date	10/3/2015		
Bride	Madeline	Brimmer	
Groom	Michael	Mullen	Alternate Mailing Address?
Phone Number			Mailing Name
Address			Mailing Address
City, State, Zip			

Barware

<u>5</u>			
Description	Price	Wanted	Received
B&T Glassware DOF Clear	\$26.00	12	12
B&T Glassware Footed Goblet	\$35.00	12	12
Description	Price	Wanted	Received
- Hachette Book Grp			
Salad Dressings Cookbook	\$14.95	1	0
<u>s</u>			
Description	Price	Wanted	Received
dles			
Root 7" Timberline	\$7.50	4	0
<u>are</u>			
Description	Price	Wanted	Received
et of America, In			
3.5qt Braiser - Marseille	\$270.00	1	1
3.5qt Oval Wide Oven Marseille	\$180.00	1	1
<u>vare</u>			
Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Berry & Thread Cov. Butter Dish	\$68.00	1	1
Footed Fruit Bowl	\$115.00	1	1
	B&T Glassware DOF Clear B&T Glassware Footed Goblet Description - Hachette Book Grp Salad Dressings Cookbook S Description dles Root 7" Timberline are Description et of America, In 3.5qt Braiser - Marseille 3.5qt Oval Wide Oven Marseille vare Description Berry & Thread Cov. Butter Dish	B&T Glassware DOF Clear B&T Glassware Footed Goblet Description Price Price Price Palad Dressings Cookbook Bescription Price Description Price Price Price Price Price ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #	B&T Glassware DOF Clear B&T Glassware Footed Goblet B&T Glassware Footed Goblet Price Description Price Wanted Price Wanted Price Wanted Price Wanted Price Wanted Price Price Wanted Service Description Price Wanted Price Varee Description Price Wanted

1446	Small White Serving Bowl	\$58.00	1	0
2587	Lg Shallow Baker White Oval	\$68.00	1	0
2586	Med. Shallow Baker White Oval	\$58.00	1	0
833	Square Baker White	\$65.00	1	0
9273	Le Panier Mug White	\$30.00	8	8
23907	White Triple Server 9.5"	\$59.00	1	0
4560	Berry & Thread Lg Glass Bowl	\$98.00	1	0
21388	B & T Grand Oval Platter	\$165.00	1	0
2583	Coupe Pasta Bowl White	\$40.00	6	0
893	White Oval Platter Small	\$25.00	1	0
18886	9x13 Baker White	\$78.00	1	0
9275	Le Panier Ramekin White	\$15.00	2	0
20573	White Sauce Boat Stand	\$32.00	1	1
9281	Le Panier 11.5" Platter White	\$75.00	1	0
843	White Oval Platter Medium	\$62.00	1	0
9279	Le Panier Berry Bowl White	\$28.00	3	0
30553	Berry & Thread Ramekin White	\$15.00	2	0
17111	Creamer White	\$48.00	1	0
17112	Lidded Sugar White	\$58.00	1	0
828	Salt & Pepper Shaker Pair	\$62.00	1	1
21498	Spoon Rest White	\$30.00	1	1
9276	Le Panier 9" Serving Bowl	\$55.00	1	1
9278	Le Panier 11" Serving Bowl	\$75.00	1	1
9277	Le Panier 2.5qt Pitcher	\$85.00	1	1
9280	Le Panier Hostess Tray	\$48.00	1	1
18888	Berry & Thread Hostess 3pc	\$150.00	1	0
20572	White Sauce Boat	\$68.00	1	1
9419	Berry & Thread Tea Pot	\$118.00	1	0
8989	Berry & Thread App Platter	\$98.00	1	0
9274	Le Panier Cereal Bowl White	\$34.00	12	12
9270	Le Panier Dessert Plate White	\$38.00	12	12
776	White Round Dinner Plate	\$40.00	12	12
832	Large Rect. Baking Dish White	\$145.00	1	1

Small Electrics

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Cuisinart				
32606	9 Speed Hand Mixer w/Case	\$80.00	1	1
32609	4 Slice Metal Classic Toaster	\$70.00	1	0
32499	8cup Food Processor - Chrome	\$100.00	1	1
14408	4 Cup Rice Cooker	\$50.00	1	1

<u>Flatware</u>

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received

Juliska

9426	Le Panier Serve Spoon	\$32.00	1	1
9423	Berry & Thread Butter Knife	\$25.00	2	0
9425	Berry & Thread Soup Ladle	\$88.00	1	0
9424	Berry & Thread 6" Ladle	\$49.00	1	0
9422	Berry & Thread Meat Fork	\$32.00	1	0
9421	Berry & Thread Pierced Spoon	\$32.00	1	0
9427	Le Panier Meat Fork	\$32.00	1	1
9267	Le Panier 5pc Set	\$98.00	12	12
9420	Berry & Thread Serve Spoon	\$32.00	1	0
<u>Frames</u>	1			
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Match, In	c.			
1751	Toscana Rectn Frame, Large	\$170.00	1	1
2324	Toscana Rect. Frame Md	\$135.00	1	0
Mud Pie				
8785	Navy Distressed Beach Frame	\$52.00	1	1
Mariposa				
9038	Linear 4x6 Frame	\$42.00	1	0
9048	Classic 4x6 Frame	\$79.00	1	1
<u>Gift</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
SKU# Kalalou	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
	Description Mini Hurricane Medium	Price \$51.00	Wanted 1	Received 0
Kalalou	·			
<i>Kalalou</i> 29490	Mini Hurricane Medium	\$51.00	1	0
<i>Kalalou</i> 29490 29491	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small	\$51.00 \$53.00	1	0
Kalalou 29490 29491 7776 Lake Tray	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small	\$51.00 \$53.00	1	0
Kalalou 29490 29491 7776 Lake Tray	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small ys Lake Minnetonka Tray	\$51.00 \$53.00 \$48.50	1 1 1	0 0 0
Kalalou 29490 29491 7776 Lake Tray	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small ys Lake Minnetonka Tray	\$51.00 \$53.00 \$48.50	1 1 1	0 0 0
Kalalou 29490 29491 7776 Lake Tray 11103 Match, In	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small ys Lake Minnetonka Tray c.	\$51.00 \$53.00 \$48.50 \$220.00	1 1 1	0 0 0
Kalalou 29490 29491 7776 Lake Tray 11103 Match, In	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small ys Lake Minnetonka Tray c. Short Candlestick set/2	\$51.00 \$53.00 \$48.50 \$220.00	1 1 1	0 0 0
Kalalou 29490 29491 7776 Lake Tray 11103 Match, In 2361 Marshes,	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small ys Lake Minnetonka Tray c. Short Candlestick set/2 Fields & Hills 20x20 Custom Canvas Pillow	\$51.00 \$53.00 \$48.50 \$220.00 \$125.00	1 1 1	0 0 0
Kalalou 29490 29491 7776 Lake Tray 11103 Match, In 2361 Marshes, 7081	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small ys Lake Minnetonka Tray c. Short Candlestick set/2 Fields & Hills 20x20 Custom Canvas Pillow	\$51.00 \$53.00 \$48.50 \$220.00 \$125.00	1 1 1	0 0 0
Kalalou 29490 29491 7776 Lake Tray 11103 Match, In 2361 Marshes, 7081 Nachtman	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small ys Lake Minnetonka Tray c. Short Candlestick set/2 Fields & Hills 20x20 Custom Canvas Pillow	\$51.00 \$53.00 \$48.50 \$220.00 \$125.00 \$96.00	1 1 1	0 0 0 1
Kalalou 29490 29491 7776 Lake Tray 11103 Match, In 2361 Marshes, 7081 Nachtman	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small ys Lake Minnetonka Tray c. Short Candlestick set/2 Fields & Hills 20x20 Custom Canvas Pillow nn Bosa Nova Basketweave Sm Vase	\$51.00 \$53.00 \$48.50 \$220.00 \$125.00 \$96.00	1 1 1	0 0 0 1
Kalalou 29490 29491 7776 Lake Tray 11103 Match, In 2361 Marshes, 7081 Nachtman 2758 Primative 8526	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small ys Lake Minnetonka Tray c. Short Candlestick set/2 Fields & Hills 20x20 Custom Canvas Pillow nn Bosa Nova Basketweave Sm Vase s by Kathy	\$51.00 \$53.00 \$48.50 \$220.00 \$125.00 \$96.00 \$35.00	1 1 1 1	0 0 0 1 0
Kalalou 29490 29491 7776 Lake Tray 11103 Match, In 2361 Marshes, 7081 Nachtman 2758 Primative 8526	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small ys Lake Minnetonka Tray c. Short Candlestick set/2 Fields & Hills 20x20 Custom Canvas Pillow nn Bosa Nova Basketweave Sm Vase s by Kathy "Sleep with Dogs" Pillow	\$51.00 \$53.00 \$48.50 \$220.00 \$125.00 \$96.00 \$35.00	1 1 1 1	0 0 0 1 0
Kalalou 29490 29491 7776 Lake Tray 11103 Match, In 2361 Marshes, 7081 Nachtmai 2758 Primative 8526 Reed & E	Mini Hurricane Medium Mini Hurricane Large Mini Hurricane Small ys Lake Minnetonka Tray c. Short Candlestick set/2 Fields & Hills 20x20 Custom Canvas Pillow nn Bosa Nova Basketweave Sm Vase s by Kathy "Sleep with Dogs" Pillow Parton Silversmith Weston 6" Candlestick Pair	\$51.00 \$53.00 \$48.50 \$220.00 \$125.00 \$96.00 \$35.00	1 1 1 1	0 0 0 1 0 0

Price

Wanted

Received

Description

SKU#

Harold In	nport Company, In			
7375	Duo SS Tongs 12"	\$23.00	1	0
Joseph J	oseph Inc.			
7837	Elevate Wood Spoon Grey	\$11.50	1	0
7844	Elevate Wood Slott Spoon Grey	\$11.50	1	0
7842	Elevate Wood Turner Grey	\$11.50	1	0
Kitchen S	•			
26098	Square Brownie Pan	\$29.00	1	0
	Oquare Brownie Fair	Ψ23.00	'	U
Kyocera		400.00		
9436	Wide Julienne Slicer - Black	\$30.00	1	0
Le Creus	et of America, In			
7576	Revolution Spatula Spoon Wht	\$15.00	1	0
Microplar	ne / Grace			
20925	Gourmet Fine Grater Black	\$20.00	1	0
20932	Spice Grater - Black	\$11.50	1	0
10383	Gourmet Coarse Grater - Black	\$19.50	1	0
Mu Kitch	en			
21664	Waffle Microfiber S/2 White	\$14.00	1	0
RSVP		·		
14377	Endurance Biscuit Cutter	\$13.00	1	0
7143	Ann Marie Brownie Spatula	\$9.00	1	0
9414	Skinny Spatula - Blue	\$9.50	1	0
9415	Spoonula - Blue	\$9.50	1	0
9416	Long Spatula - Blue	\$9.50	1	0
3529	Endurance Chef's Duster	\$25.50	1	0
6469	Pastry Blender	\$9.50	1	0
5026	Spice Set Measuring Spoon	\$16.50	1	0
3523	Endurance Nesting Meas. Cups	\$39.00	1	0
USA Pan	,			
9359	Muffin/Cupcake 12 Cup	\$29.00	1	0
WMF	·			
27677	Profi Plus Butterfly Turner	\$28.00	1	0
27691	Profi Plus Soup Ladle	\$25.50	1	0
3177	Silicone Ball Whisk 11"	\$25.00	1	0
27683	Profi Plus Mini Whisk 8"	\$9.00	1	0
27693	Profi Plus Whisk 10"	\$13.00	1	0
9148	Profi Plus Slott Serv Spoon 18"	\$19.00	2	0
9409	Non-Stick Long Slotted Turner	\$19.00	1	0
27692	Profi Plus Vegetable Peeler	\$16.00	1	0
9411	Profi Plus Cheese Knife 11"	\$31.00	1	0
9412	Profi Plus Grater 10"	\$19.00	1	0
9413	Profi Plus Silicone Brush 7.75"	\$16.00	1	0

9408	Non-Stick Slotted Turner 13"	\$19.00	1	0
9147	Profi Plus Serving Spoon 13"	\$19.00	2	0

Linens-Textiles

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Bodum				
4734	Riviera Napkin Off White	\$16.50	12	0
Deborah	Rhodes			
4435	2-Tone Round Placemat	\$22.00	12	0
Mu Kitch	en			
9418	Mu Mitt Margaret	\$12.50	2	0
9417	Mu Margaret Apron	\$23.00	1	0
5474	Mu Blue Waffle Microfiber S/2	\$14.00	1	0
5471	Mu Blue Waffle Dishcloth S/3	\$9.00	1	0

Serving

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Calaisio				
2765	Round Chip & Dip	\$78.00	1	1
25267	Rect Tray with 2 Glass Dishes	\$79.00	1	0
Mariposa				
3710	Bellini Small Glass Pitcher	\$98.00	1	0
8359	Classic Handled Cheese Board	\$198.00	1	1
9062	Classic Round Cheese Board	\$169.00	1	0
8352	Classic Service Tray	\$179.00	1	0
8354	Classic Wine Plate	\$32.00	1	0
9428	Classic Napkin Box	\$48.00	1	0
Wood				

Wood

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Holland E	Bowl Mill, Inc.			
22257	15" Cherry Wood Bowl	\$172.00	1	1
22258	12" Cherry Wood Servers	\$25.00	1	1

Gift Cards Welcome

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes: *Root Candles 2-Navy, 2-Ivory *Likes all Calaisio items

*Custom Canvas Pillow "M" plus date "10-3-15"